
Route #28 - DOG- Chambers AM 

EMERGENCY/SNOW STOPS IN ITALICS, BUT NOT NECESSARILY IN ORDER

Leave: CHS/CJHS

Chambers Lane at Chambers I Apts        DRIVEWAY same 9:41 AM

Chambers Crk Rd at 75th Ave CT W same 9:44 AM

Chambers Crk Rd at 77th Ave CT W same 9:45 AM

Arrive:  Chambers Primary

Bus #23 - SWAN -  Chambers AM 

EMERGENCY/SNOW  STOPS IN ITALICS, BUT NOT NECESSARILY IN ORDER

Leave: CHS/CJHS 9:22 AM

Cirque Dr W at 84th Ave same 9:24 AM

54TH St W at 80th Ave Ct W 75 th  Ave W at 54 th  St W (W) 9:29 AM

57th St at 82nd Ave W 79th Ave W at 54th St W (W) 9:40 AM

57th St at 80th Ave Ct W 79th Ave W at 54th St W (W) 9:40 AM

 56th St Ct W at 78th Ave CT W 79th Ave W at 54th St W (W) 9:40 AM

54th St W at 77th Ave CT W 79th Ave W at 54th St W (W) 9:40 AM

54th St W at 75th Ave CT W 79th Ave W at 54th St W (W) 9:40 AM

Bridgeport at 56th St W   (Hillside Glen Apts.) same 9:31 AM

Arrive:  Chambers Primary 

Route #29 -FISH-  Chambers AM                        

EMERGENCY/SNOW STOPS IN ITALICS, BUT NOT NECESSARILY IN ORDER

Leave: CHS/CJHS

Chambers Cr Rd at 91st Ave Ct W (Seaview) same 9:37 AM

Chambers Cr Rd W at 89th Av Ct W same 9:37 AM

 Chambers Cr Rd W at 87th Ave CT W same 9:38 AM

 Chambers Crk Rd W at 86th Ave Ct  W same 9:38 AM

 Chambers Crk Rd W at 84th Ave Ct  W same 9:38 AM

 Chambers Crk Rd W at 83rd Ave Ct W same 9:39 AM

Chambers Cr Rd at 81st Ave W (Sherwood Glen) same 9:40 AM

Chambers Cr Rd at 78th Ave (University Ridge) GRAVEL PULL OFF same 9:41 AM

Chambers Cr Rd at 77th Ave CT W same 9:41 AM

Chambers Cr Rd at 75th Ave Ct (Chambers Crown) same 9:42 AM

9712 62nd St Ct W Grandview  at 60th ST CT W

9713 60th ST CT W Grandview  at 60th ST CT W

9728 60th ST W Grandview at 58th ST CT W

9723 58th St CT W Grandview at 58th ST Ct W 

Arrive: Chambers Primary

Emergency / Snow Stops and Time

Emergency / Snow Stops and Time

Emergency / Snow Stops and Time



Bus #11 SNAIL - Chambers AM

EMERGENCY/SNOW STOPS IN ITALICS, BUT NOT NECESSARILY IN ORDER

Leave: CHS/CJHS

Morrison Rd W at Hidden Hills Apts   DRIVEWAY same 9:40 AM

3010 Morrison Rd W same 9:42 AM

52ND St W at Bristonwood           BY CARPORT Cirque Dr W at 52 nd  St W 9:50 AM

Arrive:  Chambers Primary

Route #10 - DOLPHIN- Chambers AM 

EMERGENCY/SNOW STOPS IN ITALICS, BUT NOT NECESSARILY IN ORDER

Leave: CHS/CJHS

86th Ave Ct W at 48th St Ct W 86 th  Ave Ct W at Cirque (S) 9:35 AM

86th Ave Ct W at Royal Dr W 86 th  Ave Ct W at Cirque (S) 9:35 AM

Royal Dr at 51st St W 86 th  Ave Ct W at Cirque (S) 9:35 AM

Royal Dr at 51st St Ct W 86 th  Ave Ct W at Cirque (S) 9:35 AM

87th Ave Ct W at 52nd St 86 th  Ave Ct W at Cirque(S) 9:35 AM

88th Ave W at 49th St W 86 th  Ave Ct W at Cirque(S) 9:35 AM

Parkridge Dr at 88th Ave W Parkridge Dr  W at Cirque Dr W (S) 9:34 AM

Parkridge Dr at 89th Ave Ct Parkridge Dr  W at Cirque Dr W (S) 9:34 AM

91st St at Parkridge Dr W Parkridge Dr  W at Cirque Dr W (S) 9:34 AM

95th Ave W at 50th St Ct W 95th Ave W at Cirque Dr W 9:33 AM

53rd St W at 97th Ave Ct W same 9:47 AM

53rd St W at 96th Ave Ct W same 9:48 AM

5327 95th Ave Ct  Debs Daycare same 9:48 AM

Arrive:  Chambers Primary

Route #30 - SHEEP- Chambers AM 

EMERGENCY/SNOW STOPS IN ITALICS, BUT NOT NECESSARILY IN ORDER

Leave: CHS/CJHS

6828 Chambers Creek R (BeachBell) same 9:44 AM

Chambers Creek Rd & 71st Ave Ct W same 9:42 AM

70th Ave Ct W & Chambers Creek Rd W (Chambers II) same 9:39 AM

Chambers Creek Rd & 73rd Ave Ct W same 9:36 AM

84th Ave W & Chambers Creek Rd (Danbridge) same 9:46 AM

Chambers Creek Rd & 85th Ave W (Rifle Club) same 9:48 AM

Chambers Creek Rd & 84th Ave W (Woodlake) same 9:48 AM

Arrive:  Chambers Primary

Emergency / Snow Stops and Time

Emergency / Snow Stops and Time

Emergency / Snow Stops and Time


